


SUSHI & SASHIMI HIDEMASA SASHIMI (SF) (SH)
chef's selection nine kinds of sashimi

NIGIRI 9 (SF) (SH)
nine kinds of omakase nigiri

O-TORO (SF)
fatty tuna

CHU-TORO (SF)
medium fatty tuna

AKAMI (SF)
bluefin tuna

HAMACHI (SF)
yellowtail

SAKE (SF)
salmon

IKURA (SF)
salmon roe

UNI (SF)
sea urchin

SUZUKI (SF)
seabass 

HOTATE (SF) (SH)
hokkaido scallop  

BOTAN EBI (SF) (SH)
sweet prawn   

UNAGI (SF)
freshwater eel

BEEF 
prime beef    

450

310

95

80

60

60

45

70

300/300

45

75

105/165

50

80

MAKI & ROLLS CALIFORNIA ROLL (D) (SF) (SH) (SS)
crab meat, cucumber, tobiko, mayonnaise, sesame

SPIDER ROLL (D) (SF) (SH) (SS)
softshell crab tempura, cream cheese, sesame, spicy mayonnaise

BEEF ROLL (SS)
prime beef, shiso leaf, sesame, yuzu pepper mayonnaise 

NEGI TORO MAKI (SF)
fatty tuna with spring onion

SPICY TUNA ROLL (SF) (SS)
avocado, sesame, spicy mayonnaise, shichimi powder

68

77

115

105

68

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



COLD APPETIZER CAVIAR SOBA NOODLES (G) (SF)
caviar, extra virgin olive oil, soy dashi broth

HAMACHI CARPACCIO (SF) (SS)
yellow tail, mix sprouts, yuzu citrus ponzu sauce

SAKE CARPACCIO  (SF) (SS)
salmon, salmon roe, sweet sour miso sauce with assorted sprouts, sesame

HOTATE CARPACCIO (SF) (SH)
scallop, shiso leaf, onion ponzu and salted konbu sauce

BLUEFIN TUNA TARTARE (SF) (SH)
avocado, tomato, katsuo dashi jelly, caviar, gold leaf

BEEF TATAKI
garden style potherb, edible flowers, onion, tomato,
truffle dashi broth

80

86

75

110

180

140

SALAD TOFU SALAD (V) (VG)
wakame seaweed, onion, tomato, spicy ponzu sauce

TOMATO SALAD (V) (VG)
onion, edamame, mixed sprouts, tosazu dressing

GREEN VEGETABLE SALAD (V) (VG)
onion & black pepper dressing

YUKIYAMA GRILLED CAESAR SALAD (D) (N) (SF)
baby gem lettuce, water bamboo, beef prosciutto, sardine chips

45

53

68

96

SOUP MISO (SF)
tofu, wakame seaweed, spring onion, arare

SPICY MISO (SF) (SH) (SS)
shrimp, mushroom, young corn, radish, 
glass noodles, 

26

63

MAKI & ROLLS EBI TEN ROLL (D) (SF) (SH) (SS)
shrimp tempura, shiso leaves, cucumber, sesame, mayonnaise

UNAGI ROLL (D) (SF)
freshwater eel, avocado, cucumber, yuzu pepper mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (D) (SF) (SS)
salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, sesame, mayonnaise

63

95

65

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



 

MEAT & POULTRY CHARCOAL GRILLED WAGYU SIRLOIN
250g, leek salad, grated daikon, onion chips, ponzu sauce

CHARCOAL GRILLED WAGYU TENDERLOIN
200g, leek salad, grated daikon, onion chips, ponzu sauce

530

550

TEMPURA TIGER PRAWN & ASSORTED
VEGETABLE TEMPURA (D) (G) (SF) (SH)
green tea salt and radish sauce

TIGER PRAWN TEMPURA (D) (G) (SF) (SH)

ASSORTED VEGETABLE TEMPURA (D) (G) (V)
green tea salt, radish sauce

SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA (D) (G) (SF) (SH)
onion rings, green vegetables, truffle mayonnaise,
chili tomato relish 

100

89

73

103

CHAWAN MUSHI (D) (SF) (SH)
truffle egg flan with black fungus, snow crab, dashi sauce

EDAMAME (V) (VG)
sea salt

SPICY EDAMAME (V) (VG) (SS)
boiled edamame with spicy sauce

TRUFFLE EDAMAME (V) (VG)
grilled edamame with truffle flavor

HOT APPETIZER

GRILLED LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SKEWERS (G)
chili ginger dressing

CHICKEN AND CABBAGE GYOZA (G) (SS)
truffle flavor, spicy sesame sauce, fresh truffle

55

28

35

72

52

72

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



RICE WAGYU BEEF CLAYPOT RICE
braised wagyu beef, ginger rice, arima sansho pepper

SNOW CRAB CLAYPOT RICE (D) (SH) (SF)
kinshi egg, mushroom, truffle oil

KAISEN CHIRASHI DON (SF) (SH) (SS)
tuna, salmon, hamachi, botan ebi, salmon roe, tobiko, cucumber

STEAMED RICE

SESAME RICE (SS)

155

230

155

25

30

FISH & SEAFOOD SAIKYO MISO MARINATED BLACK COD (SF)
72-hour marinated black cod, pomegranate and 
balsamic reduction

SHIOGAMA SEA BASS (D) (SF)
wakame seaweed, shiso and white miso cream sauce

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS (D) (SF) (SH)
teriyaki sauce, herb butter sauce 

205

195

85

MEAT & POULTRY CHARCOAL GRILLED PRIME BEEF SIRLOIN (N) (SS)
250g, pistachio miso paste, special Hidemasa steak sauce

CHARCOAL GRILLED PRIME BEEF
TENDERLOIN (N) (SS)
200g, pistachio miso paste, special Hidemasa steak sauce

CHARCOAL GRILLED WAGYU BEEF
SHABU-SHABU
onion, mushroom, zucchini, Japanese pepper sauce

WAGYU SUKIYAKI
onion, tofu, mushroom, tomato, spinach, glass noodles

CHARCOAL GRILLED RACK OF LAMB (D) (N) (SS)
cheese mashed potato, chickpea salad, date & walnut 
herb sauce

TRUFFLE BABY CHICKEN (D)
roasted baby chicken with truffle & soy flavored rice risotto

230

260

330

350

250

180

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



SUSHI & SASHIMI

VEGETARIAN

KAPPA MAKI (SS) (V) (VG)
cucumber, shiso leaf, sesame 

ABOKAN MAKI (SS) (V)
avocado, braised dried gourd

SALAD MAKI (V) (VG)
avocado, cucumber, shiitake, capsicum, carrot, shiso leaf

YASAI TEMPURA MAKI (D) (V)
capsicum, sweet potato, asparagus

40

45

48

48

SALAD TOFU SALAD (V) (VG)
wakame seaweed, onion, tomato, spicy ponzu sauce

TOMATO SALAD (V) (VG)
onion, edamame, mixed sprouts, tosazu dressing

GREEN VEGETABLE SALAD (V) (VG)
onion & black pepper dressing

45

53

68

APPETIZER SOBA NOODLES (G) (V) (VG)
radish, mushrooms, extra virgin olive oil, soy konbu broth

EDAMAME (V) (VG)
sea salt

SPICY EDAMAME (V) (VG) (SS)
special Hidemasa spicy sauce

TRUFFLE EDAMAME (V) (VG)
grilled edamame with truffle flavor 

36

28

35

72

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



HOT APPETIZER HIYOKOMAME GYOZA  (G) (SS) (V) 
chickpeas, sesame, mushroom, cabbage, shiso leaf,
carrot sauce

AGEDASHI TOFU (V)
deep fried tofu, assorted vegetables, light soy sauce

CHARCOAL GRILLED VEGETABLES (V) (VG)
10 kinds of vegetables with fresh truffle

BROCCOLI OHITASHI (N) (V)
deep-fried broccoli, onion, peanut

DEEP-FRIED CAULIFLOWER (N) (SS) (V)
deep-fried, eight grain rice sauce, fresh coconut

NASU AGEBITASHI (SS) (V)
deep-fried eggplant, grated radish, light soy sauce and
sweet chili

DAIKON MOTI (SS) (V)
radish and spring onion cake, vegetables, thick starchy sauce

ASSORTED VEGETABLE TEMPURA (D) (G) (V)
green tea salt, radish sauce

50

52

93

38

42

46

60

73

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge



DESSERT COCONUT TAPIOCA PUDDING (D) (N)
tapioca, mango sauce, mango and passion fruit sorbet

MATCHA TIRAMISU (D) (G) (N)
lady finger, matcha tiramisu, orange sorbet

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (V) (VG)
seasonal fruits and berries

CHOCOLATE FONDANT (D) (G) (N)
chocolate served with vanilla ice cream and
dark chocolate sauce 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBET (D) (N)
vanilla, chocolate, raspberry basil, lemongrass, 
mango or passion fruit

SELECTION OF MOCHI ICE CREAM (D) (G)

CARAMEL COOKIE SKILLET (D) (G) (N)
milk chocolate chip cookie, coffee caramel, 
vanilla ice cream

THE LEMON (G) (N)
a lemon infused luscious fondant, lemongrass sorbet

60

55

75

70

35

50

70

65

Dish contains Dairy (D) - Nuts (N) - Sesame Seed (SS) - Seafood (SF) - Shellfish (SH) - Vegetarian (V) - Vegan (VG) - Gluten (G)
All prices are in AED inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 5% VAT and 10% Service Charge


